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Men / 9 / 14.2 yrs.
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clayton Staunton291
Ridgewood

11.950 12.000 13.70010.650 11.30012.250 71.850
3 1T 11T 1 5 1 1 

1 

William Kudlac256
Achievers

12.500 11.450 12.25011.600 11.15012.700 71.650
1 5 2 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Cole Rigdon197
WOGA Frisco

11.600 11.650 11.80011.850 10.70012.750 70.350
6T 3 1 4 1 7 3 

3 

Peyton Cramer350
Texas Dreams

11.900 10.650 11.55011.300 11.15012.200 68.750
4T 7 4 8T 6 3T 4 

4 

Brendan McConkey375
Alpha Omega

11.400 11.300 11.10010.750 10.90012.500 67.950
8T 6 9 12 3 6 5 

5 

Oscar Gutierrez431
Iron Cross

12.000 12.000 11.65010.700 11.00010.550 67.900
2 1T 10 6 14 5 6 

6 

Ahren Peters148
Lone Star

11.600 11.500 11.35010.500 10.00012.450 67.400
6T 4 15 11 4 10 7 

7 

Luca Gomarteli125
BCGA

11.400 10.300 11.45010.950 10.60011.300 66.000
8T 8T 6T 10 9 8 8 

8 

Alexander Stewart476
Capital

11.400 10.300 10.95010.550 11.20011.400 65.800
8T 8T 14 13 8 2 9 

9 

Austin Chapman498
Rogue

11.400 9.650 11.60011.200 9.70012.100 65.650
8T 11 5 7 7 11 10 

10 

Jaxon Clapper410
EDGE Gymnastics

11.900 9.700 11.70010.950 10.35010.200 64.800
4T 10 6T 5 16 9 11 

11 

Jonathan Hester128
BCGA

10.900 7.450 11.55010.650 9.65011.050 61.250
13 17 11T 8T 11 12T 12 

12 

Jacob Trabulsi408
PGA

10.400 7.800 12.00010.400 8.10011.150 59.850
14T 16 16 3 10 16 13 

13 

Charlie Schneider377
Alpha Omega

11.300 8.350 10.3509.450 9.20010.600 59.250
12 14 17 16 13 15 14 

14 

Aaron Hardy403
PGA

10.400 8.000 10.80010.800 7.45010.350 57.800
14T 15 8 14 15 17 15 

15 

Dillan McConkey376
Alpha Omega

8.050 8.550 10.50010.650 9.6009.650 57.000
16 13 11T 15 17 14 16 

16 

Elliot Bankler234
Crenshaws

0.000 9.350 0.00011.400 9.65010.650 41.050
17 12 3 17 12 12T 17 

17 
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